District

Scheme

Training Partner

Training Center

Sector

Course

Batch Start Date

Batch End Date

Start Timings

End Timings

Contact Person

Email ID

Contact

Sangrur

Soft Skills

NA

NA

NA

Soft Skills

25-04-2018

25-06-2018

3PM

5PM

Gurpreet Singh

gurpreetkuldip@gmail.com

9855087923




